
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Mist
  WS-W54016  

FEATURES
 

• ACLED driverless technology
• Seedy mouth-blown hammered glass
• Removable glass for easy cleaning
• IDA Dark Sky compliant when mounted in a downward orientation
• 0-10V dimming option available (special order), unit dimensions: 3.4" x 1.2" x 0.5"
(model#LDS065M010AFE-LO1)
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Dark Sky

Friendly

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with hammered seedy glass
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-54016 - Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W54016    16" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   BK    Black
   BZ    Bronze
 

  4.3W
  4.3W
 

  323
  323
 

  113
  113
 

  Example:  WS-W54016-BZ

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Mist
  WS-W54020  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A contemporary outdoor sconce inspired by the handmade colonial era glass window
panes. The seeded and hammered glass is captivatingly framed and weather resistant
finished.
FEATURES
 

• ACLED driverless technology
• Seedy mouth-blown hammered glass
• Removable glass for easy cleaning
• IDA Dark Sky compliant when mounted in a downward orientation
• 0-10V dimming option available (special order), unit dimensions: 3.4" x 1.2" x 0.5"
(model#LDS065M010AFE-LO1)
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Dark Sky

Friendly

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with hammered seedy glass
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-54020 - Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W54020    20" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   BK    Black
   BZ    Bronze
 

  8W
  8W
 

  600
  600
 

  228
  228
 

  Example:  WS-W54020-BZ

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Mist
  WS-W54025  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A contemporary outdoor sconce inspired by the handmade colonial era glass window
panes. The seeded and hammered glass is captivatingly framed and weather resistant
finished.
FEATURES
 

• ACLED driverless technology
• Seedy mouth-blown hammered glass
• Removable glass for easy cleaning
• IDA Dark Sky compliant when mounted in a downward orientation
• 0-10V dimming option available (special order), unit dimensions: 3.4" x 1.2" x 0.5"
(model#LDS065M010AFE-LO1)
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Dark Sky

Friendly

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with hammered seedy glass
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-54025 - Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W54025    25" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   BK    Black
   BZ    Bronze
 

  10.5W
  10.5W
 

  800
  800
 

  308
  308
 

  Example:  WS-W54025-BZ

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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